Amendment No. ____ (for drafter's use only)

Senate Senate ORIGINAL STAMP BEL ORIGINAL STAMP BEL ORIGINAL STAMP BEL The Fiscal Responsibility Council offered the following: Amendment On page 1, line 31 remove: all of said line and insert: educational services for students. For purpose of this section educational services may include any or all the costs savings to be paid as a bonus to classroom teacher.	ELOW
ORIGINAL STAMP BEL ORIGINAL STAMP BEL ORIGINAL STAMP BEL The Fiscal Responsibility Council offered the following: Amendment On page 1, line 31 remove: all of said line and insert: educational services for students. For purpose of this section educational services may include any or all	ELOW
ORIGINAL STAMP BEL ORIGINAL STAMP BEL ORIGINAL STAMP BEL The Fiscal Responsibility Council offered the following: Amendment On page 1, line 31 remove: all of said line and insert: educational services for students. For purpose of this section educational services may include any or all	ELOW
ORIGINAL STAMP BEL OR ORIGINAL STAMP BEL OR	ELOW
ORIGINAL STAMP BELL ORIGIN	ELOW
The Fiscal Responsibility Council offered the following: Amendment On page 1, line 31 remove: all of said line and insert: educational services for students. For purpose of this section educational services may include any or all	ELOW
The Fiscal Responsibility Council offered the following: Amendment On page 1, line 31 remove: all of said line and insert: educational services for students. For purpose of this section educational services may include any or all	
The Fiscal Responsibility Council offered the following: Amendment On page 1, line 31 remove: all of said line and insert: educational services for students. For purpose of this section educational services may include any or all	
The Fiscal Responsibility Council offered the following: Amendment On page 1, line 31 remove: all of said line and insert: educational services for students. For purpose of this section educational services may include any or all	
The Fiscal Responsibility Council offered the following: Amendment On page 1, line 31 remove: all of said line and insert: educational services for students. For purpose of this section educational services may include any or all	
The Fiscal Responsibility Council offered the following: Amendment On page 1, line 31 remove: all of said line and insert: educational services for students. For purpose of this section educational services may include any or all	
Amendment On page 1, line 31 remove: all of said line and insert: educational services for students. For purpose of this section educational services may include any or all	
Amendment On page 1, line 31 remove: all of said line and insert: educational services for students. For purpose of this section educational services may include any or all	
On page 1, line 31 remove: all of said line and insert: educational services for students. For purpose of this section educational services may include any or all	
remove: all of said line and insert: educational services for students. For purpose of this section educational services may include any or all	
16 17 and insert: educational services for students. For purpose 18 of this section educational services may include any or all	
and insert: educational services for students. For purpose of this section educational services may include any or all	
of this section educational services may include any or all	
	ses
19 the costs savings to be paid as a bonus to classroom teache	<u>ll of</u>
	hers.
20 It is the further intent of	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28 29	
⁴ 2	
30	